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Copeland ZB45KCE-TFD-551 (x3)

Specifications

bpeHp

Tun

XnapgareHT
Refrigerant type
kBT at +10°C/+40°C
kW at 02C/+40°C
kW at -52C/+40°C
kBT at -102C/+40°C
KBT at -202C/+40°C
KBT at -302C/+40°C
Ha cTtanbHoOM pame
lMpeccocTaThl

XXNOKOCTHbLIN pecnsBep

XNOKOCTHbIN pecnsep .

dunbTp-oCyWINTENDb
CMOTpoOBOE CTEKJIO
MaHenb ynpasneHusa

MpumevaHus |

Pa3smepbl

Stock

HOS BV |

Copeland
ZB45KCE-TFD-551 (x3)
Freon

R507C or other types
60,2*

48,7

44,5

34,2

23,4

15,4

y.o.b. 2009 / 2004 //
*Capacity based on
+79C/+40°C
2280x700x600 mm
(LxWxH)
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Description

Used Copeland ZB45KCE-TFD-551

(x3)
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